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Pitch : 25.00mm, M8, 600V, 200A
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Barrier terminals blocks, Panel Mounting
Panel Mounting
25.00
Black (default)
Screw connection
Panel Mounting
25*P+40
62
447
02P~12P
Single level

4-~24

PC
Ia
V2
> 1000MQ at DC 500V
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Copper Alloy
Ni plated
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M8
PH3
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TS-35
YES
NO

600
200
600
200
8
3/0(With Ring terminals)
8
3/0(With Ring terminals)
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YES
NO
125

3/0(With Ring terminals)
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